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Species
Camelidae
Cattle
Goats
Sheep

Swine

Species
Crustaceans
Fish

Wild crustaceans
Wild fish

Wild molluscs

https://www.oie.int/wahis_2/wah/action7_en.php
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WORLD ORGANISATION FOR ANIMAL HEALTH

Protecting animals, preserving our juture

Result

Animal population

Terrestrial animals, Oman, 2018

Population

273465

404862

2762674

617394

Units

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Animals

Aquatic animals, Oman, 2018

Population

350.00

101.00

1611.00

535643.00

16191.00

Units

Tonnes

Tonnes

Tonnes

Tonnes

Tonnes

Number of establishments

12106

Number of establishments

Frequently asked questions (FAQ) ﬁ
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Establishments
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