6/30/2020 Result



Frequently asked questions (FAQ)





Animal population

Terrestrial animals, Oman, 2018

Species	Admin unit	Population	Units	Number of establishments	Units
Camelidae	The Whole Country	273465	Animals		Establishments
Cattle	The Whole Country	404862	Animals		Establishments
Goats	The Whole Country	2762674	Animals		Establishments
Sheep	The Whole Country	617394	Animals	12106	Establishments
Swine	The Whole Country	0	Animals		Establishments

Aquatic animals, Oman, 2018

Species	Admin unit	Population	Units	Number of establishments	Units
Crustaceans	The Whole Country	350.00	Tonnes		Establishments
Fish	The Whole Country	101.00	Tonnes		Establishments
Wild crustaceans	The Whole Country	1611.00	Tonnes		Establishments
Wild fish	The Whole Country	535643.00	Tonnes		Establishments
Wild molluscs	The Whole Country	16191.00	Tonnes		Establishments